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University/Agency First Name Last Name Title Email Address
3-year CATIE 
Term (expires 

May 31st of)

Texas A&M University Dr. Sunay Palsole Assistant Vice Chancellor for Engineering Remote Education sunay.palsole@tamu.edu 2024
Texas A&M University Dr. Jocelyn Widmer Assistant Provost for Academic Innovation widmerj@tamu.edu 2025

Texas A&M University Galveston Campus Dr. Kathryn Falvo Instructional Assistant Professor of History kathryn.falvo@tamug.edu 2023

Texas A&M University Health Science Center VACANT VACANT

Prairie View A&M University Charlene Stubblefield Executive Director, Center for Instructional Innovation & Technology Services cjstubblefield@pvamu.edu 2024
Prairie View A&M University Dr. Anil Kumar Professor aakumar@pvamu.edu 2023

Texas A&M University - Commerce Jessica Adams State Authorization Compliance Coordinator jessica.adams@tamuc.edu 2023
Texas A&M University - Commerce Mike Smith Manager, Office of Academic Technology mike.smith@tamuc.edu 2025

Tarleton State University Dr. Aimee Shouse
Associate Provost and Associate Vice President for Curriculum & Faculty Affairs and 
Dean of Faculty ashouse@tarleton.edu 2025

Tarleton State University Justin Carrell Director, Academic Technology carrell@tarleton.edu 2023

West Texas A&M University Lora Haasl Manager, Instructional Technology Services lhaasl@wtamu.edu 2024
West Texas A&M University Dr. Kris Drumheller Professor of Communication Studies & Department Head kdrumheller@wtamu.edu 2023

Texas A&M University - Kingsville Dr. Rolando Garza Interim Director of Distance Learning & Instructional Technology rolando.garza@tamuk.edu 2024
Texas A&M University - Kingsville Dr. Aniruddha Mukhopadhyay Assistant Professor of English kuam2132@tamuk.edu 2025

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Dr. Robin Johnson Assistant Professor of Curriculum, Instruction and Learning Sciences robin.johnson@tamucc.edu 2024
Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Dr. Cate Rudowsky Dean of University Libraries catherine.rudowsky@tamuc.edu 2023

Texas A&M International University Dr. Cynthia Pina Assistant Professor of Curriculum & Instruction cynthia.pina@tamiu.edu 2025
Texas A&M International University Dr. Pat Abrego Director of Instructional Technology & Distance Education pabrego@tamiu.edu 2023

Texas A&M University - Texarkana Linda Scott Electronic Information Resource Accessibility Coordinator (EIRAC) linda.scott@tamut.edu 2023
Texas A&M University - Texarkana VACANT VACANT

Texas A&M University - Central Texas Dr. Richard Schilke Chief Academic Technology Officer rschilke@tamuct.edu 2025
Texas A&M University - Central Texas Dr. Homayra Rad Instructional Consultant moghadasian@tamuct.edu 2023

Texas A&M University - San Antonio Sha Johnson Manager, Instructional Design sha.johnson@tamusa.edu 2023
Texas A&M University - San Antonio Kimberly Grotewold Librarian IV kimberly.grotewold@tamusa.edu 2024

Texas A&M AgriLife  Katlin Shoemaker Product Development Manager katlin.keppler@tamu.edu 2024
Texas A&M AgriLife Jill Fay Learning and Organizational Development Manager jill.fay@ag.tamu.edu 2025
Texas A&M AgriLIfe Extension Service/ AgriLife 
Research / Texas A&M Forest Service / Veterinary 
Medical Diagnostic Laboratory

VACANT VACANT

Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Michael Leary Chief Technology Officer mleary@tamu.edu 2024

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service Dr. Jason Moats Director jason.moats@teex.tamu.edu 2025

Texas A&M Transportation Institute Anthony Schneider Interim Chief Information Officer a-schneider@tti.tamu.edu 2025

Chancellor's Student Advisory Council Aspen Hoover Student aspen.hoover@go.tarleton.edu 2023

Electronic & Information Resources Accessibility Cyntha Kauder Electronic & Information Resources (EIR) Accessibility Coordinator ckauder@tamu.edu 2024

The Texas A&M University System Dr. James Hallmark Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs jhallmark@tamus.edu Indefinite
The Texas A&M University System Dr. Mark Stone Chief Information Officer mstone@tamus.edu Indefinite
The Texas A&M University System James Searles Program Director for Academic Affairs Initiatives jsearles@tamus.edu Indefinite
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